SEEKERS CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP

SERMON TOPICS
Week [Date DAY Pastors Theme NOTES
05-May|Sunday Pas. Deo God's Impartial Judgment Romans 2:12-16
% 12-May|[Sunday Pas. Ronald What Hypocrisy Does Romans 2:17-24
= 19-May|Sunday Pas. Dave Ritual Versus Reality Romans 2:25-29
26-May|Sunday lanJ Objections Answered Romans 3:1-8
02-Jun|Sunday Pas. Deo All Under Sin Romans 3:9-18
” 09-Jun|Sunday Pas. Ronald Why God Gave The Law Romans 3:19-20
5 16-Jun|Sunday Pas. Dave How Can | Be Right With God ? Romans 3:21-24
B 23-Jun|Sunday lanJ God, The Just and The Justifier Romans 3:25-26
30-Jun|Sunday Pas. Ronald Faith Versus Pride Romans 3:27-31
07-Jul{Sunday Pas. Ronald God Justifies The Ungodly Romans 4:1-5
14-Jul|Sunday Pas. Deo Forgiveness: The Supreme Blessing Romans 4:6-8
21-Jul{Sunday lanJ Religion Cannot Save You Romans 4:9-15
28-Jul{Sunday Keith A The Nature of Saving Faith Romans 4:16-22
04-Aug|Sunday Pas. Deo What Is A Christian ? Romans 4:23-25
'§ 11-Aug|Sunday Pas. Ronald The Blessings of Justification Romans 5:1-2
5 18-Aug|Sunday Pas. Dan Shur Exulting In Trials Romans 5:3-5
25-Aug(Sunday Pas. Ronald God's Amazing Love Romans 5:6-8

YEAR 2024: May to August




